
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:20 AM, Tue, Feb 10
383 Donnelly Greens, East Asha, CA, 23403-3019 | (demo) Antone Schimmel  | 1-230-396-3408 x5390
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Abdul Kihn
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 2425

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:30 AM, Tue, Feb 10
360 West Gateway, Lefflerport, CA, 36232-9961 | Hudson, Ledner and Hettinger ((demo) Jeanelle Lemke)  |
223.074.4863 x39618
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Quinn Brekke
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:05 AM, Tue, Feb 10
421 Maryann Mill, Curtisville, CA, 52048 | (demo) Antone Schimmel  | 1-230-396-3408 x5390
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Abdul Kihn
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:11 PM, Tue, Feb 10
84842 Robel Hill, Derickville, CA, 20899-7043 | Daugherty Group ((demo) Corey Will)  | 716-884-2376 x16280
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Quinn Brekke
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 926

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


